MOXTEK®
Moxtek® manufactures low-power, miniature x-ray sources for a variety of
applications including handheld and benchtop instruments. Moxtek sources are
small, lightweight, and can be packaged into custom enclosures. Reflection x-ray
sources offer higher output with a smaller spot size compared to transmission
sources.
X-Ray
Sources

Please contact Moxtek for price and delivery information.
40kV MAGNUM® Reflection Source Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Part Number Anode Type
TUB00046-CR5 Cr
TUB00046-CU5 Cu
TUB00046-MO5 Mo
TUB00046-W05 W
Measurements are in inches
•  Reflection Target
•  MAGNUM® tube potted in a aluminum shield
•  High voltage power supply